LegacySure Why Choose LegacySure?





Reduced Declines



Premium Value



Exceptional Customer Service

Effortless Application

End of Field Underwriting



In just 5 minutes, you can help your clients insure their legacy



LegacySure is only available in AK, AZ, CO, CT, DC, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, LA, MA, MD, MN, MO, MT, NC, ND, NE, NH, NJ, NV, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, TX, UT, VA, WA, WI. Sons of Norway, 1455 West Lake Street, Minneapolis, MN, offers financial products, limited to life insurance policies and annuity contracts. Life insurance products are issued and guaranteed by Sons of Norway. Guarantees are based on the claims-paying ability of the company. Product

approval and features may vary and may not be available in all states. Products issued by Sons of Norway are available to applicants who meet membership, insurability, and residency requirements. Life insurance products are not bank products, are not a deposit, are not insured by the FDIC, or any other federal entity, have no bank guarantee, and may lose value. This information is not intended as a recommendation of a specific certificate or investment strategy, rather, it is intended to be general and informational in nature. Sons of Norway does not provide tax or legal advice. Please contact your tax or legal advisor regarding your situation.